
6210287371

20045409

This quote is valid for 60 days.

Loss Adjustor Ref:

Insurance Ref:

Claim Number:

Quote Number:Allianz Australia Insurance Limited

TO: Quote Date:

Site Address: 16 Aaran Close Endeavour Hills VIC 3802

Description Amount

04/12/2023

Detailed Costings
EXTERNAL REPAIRS - LEFT SIDE ELEVATION 20045409-1

5.00 EA $350.00 $1,750.00Remove Supply and Install new 90x90 MM Cypress Post to
engineers specifications including digging of holes concrete
supports and all accessories

3.01

38.00 l/m $80.00 $3,040.00Remove Supply and install 190x45 H3 Treated Pine for rafters and
and perimeter beams to engineer’s specifications including all
ancillaries

3.02

12.00 l/m $120.00 $1,440.00Remove supply and Install 240x45 H3 Treated Pine Fascia Beam to
engineers specifications including all ancillaries

3.03

72.00 l/m $16.50 $1,188.00Remove Supply and install 70x35 H3 MGP 10 Treated Pine Roofing
Battens  to engineer’s specifications including all ancillaries

3.04

16.00 hour $55.00 $880.00Painting - Hourly Rate Labour for painting external pergola -
including return trips for multiple coats

3.11

1.00 each $950.00 $950.00Painting External materials for painting of Pergola undercoat top
coat drop sheets

3.12

Subtotal: $9,248.00

Builders Margin(20.00%) Variation 20045409-1 1 $1,849.60 $1,849.60

$11,097.60

$1,109.76

Total (ex GST):

GST Amount:

Total (inc GST): $12,207.36

Please contact Andrew Hyndman on 0408949046 if you have any queries.

Page 1 of 1

Variation 1


